Startlista Ostgota Distans FINAL i Finspang den 17/3 20109.

Gren 1. 1500 frisim flickor 12-13 ar.

1. Greta Sjogren

2. Leija Johansson Junttila
3. Hanna Manninen

4. Emma Persson

5.

6

Gren 2. 1500 frisim flickor 14-15 r.

2007
2006
2006
2007

1. Ebba Bladh Hazard
2. Ebba Holgersson
3. Kasandra Svan

4. Ylva Andersson

5. Ellen Lovinge

6. Emma Werner
Reserver

R1.

Gren 3. 800 frisim pojkar 12-13 &r.

2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005

1. Simon Axelsson
2. Jacob Hellman
3. Simon Perez

o o

Gren 4. 800 frisim pojkar 14-15 &r.

2006
2006
2007

1. Gustav Fahlstrom
2. Aldin Mandzo

3. Nikola Petrovic
4. Marcus Manninen
5.

6

Gren 5. 400 frisim flickor 8-11 &r.

2005
2004
2004
2004

Heat 1

1. Jonna Klason

2. Alma Malm

3. Elin Axelsson

4. Alice Bjornholm
5. Livia Wahlin

6. Emmie Jakobsson
7. Elisabeth Xu

Heat 2

1. Leah Norén

2. Amina Mandzo

3. Isabelle Andersson

°o s

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2008

2008
2008
2008

Motala
Motala
Motala
LASS

NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK

LASS
NKK
LASS

Motala
NKK
NKK
Motala

NKK
NKK
LASS
LASS
NKK
NKK
NKK

NKK
NKK
NKK

21.08.00......cccccunne.
20.56.00...............
21.28.00................
2532,82...............

18,51,96...............
19,40,79..............
20,5414.............
21:04.79..............
22:20.88..............
22:39.86..............

10.48,84..............
11:12.63.............
12.21,27.............



Gren 6. 400 frisim pojkar 8-11 &r.

Heat 1

1. Arthur Forsfalt

2. Wilmer Jacobsson
3. Kasper Glawing
4. Valter Ericsson

5.

6

Gren 7. 400 medley flickor 12-13 &r.

2008
2008
2008
2008

1. Leija Johansson Junttila
2. Engla Dunhagen

3. Felicia Gustavsson

4. Hanna Manninen

5. Greta Sjogren

6. Edith Nyman

Reserver

R1. Tuva Lovinge

R2.

Gren 8. 400 medley flickor 14-15 &r.

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007

2006

1. Ebba Holgersson
2. Ebba Bladh Hazard
3. Kasandra Svan

4. Sofija Bojovic

5.

6

Gren 9. 400 medley pojkar 12-13 ar.

2005
2004
2004
2004

1. Jacob Hellman
2. Carl Bonnemark
3. William Norén
4. Olle Blom

5.

6

Gren 10. 400 medley pojkar 14-15 r.

2006
2006
2006
2007

1. Gustav Fahlstrom
2. Nikola Petrovic
3. Aldin Mandzo

4. Marcus Manninen
5. Erik Andersson

6. Oskar Glawing
Reserver

R1.

2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005

Motala
NKK
Finspang
NKK

Motala
Finspang
Finspang
Motala
Motala
NKK

NKK

NKK
NKK
NKK
Finspang

NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK

Motala
NKK
NKK
Motala
NKK
Finspang

6,14,61
6,16,37

5,49,78
5,51,81
6,11,91
6,33,24

5,19,36
5,24,41

6,04,29
6,16,85



